MOVENTO
The sophisticated
runner system
Technical data sheet
2TD-132/1 EN/06.22 © Copyright by Blum
Contents
MOVENTO

15
18
19
21
23
25
NL + 3
12
3
4
1
3
1
BLUMOTION S* TIP-ON
NL (mm) 40 kg 70 kg 40 kg 70 kg
250** 760H2501S 760H2501T
270 760H2701S 760H2701T
300 760H3001S 760H3001T
320 760H3201S 760H3201T
350 760H3501S 760H3501T
380 760H3801S 760H3801T
400 760H4001S 760H4001T
420 760H4201S 760H4201T
450 760H4501S 766H4501S 760H4501T 766H4501T
480 760H4801S 760H4801T
500 760H5001S 766H5001S 760H5001T 766H5001T
520 760H5201S 766H5201S 760H5201T 766H5201T
550 760H5501S 766H5501S 760H5501T 766H5501T
580 766H5801S 766H5801T
600 760H6001S 766H6001S 760H6001T 766H6001T
650 766H6501S 766H6501T
700*** 766H7001S 766H7001T
750*** 766H7501S 766H7501T
***
NL
3
T51.7601

width
Use drilling template T65.1000.02
MOVENTO | Full extension
760H/766H - high fronted pull-out with gallery
NL + 3
12
12
2
8
NL
2
T51.7601
1
BLUMOTION S*
NL (mm) 40 kg
350 760H3500SU
400 760H4000SU
450 760H4500SU
500 760H5000SU
*
12
400 ZS7M400MU
600 ZS7M600MU